

**PROJECT: Main Street Sidewalks (South)  
Town of Durham**

				<b>NC Incorporated AMN</b>		<b>T&amp;S Caminito Concrete, LLC</b>	
ITEM NO.	ITEM	APPROX QUAN.	UNIT MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED TOTAL
1	All WORK included in the Contract Documents except for WORK included under Item Nos. 2 through 7 below	1	L.S.	\$270,495.00	\$270,495.00	\$293,763.00	\$293,763.00
2	Additional Excavation (A.O.B.E.)	15	C.Y.	\$45.00	\$675.00	\$12.00	\$180.00
3	Rock Excavation	60	C.Y.	\$80.00	\$4,800.00	\$16.00	\$960.00
4	Additional Granular Fill (A.O.B.E.)	15	C.Y.	\$30.00	\$450.00	\$15.00	\$225.00
5	Additional 3/4" Crushed Stone (A.O.B.E.)	15	C.Y.	\$35.00	\$525.00	\$20.00	\$300.00
6	Additional Trench Excavation (A.O.B.E.)	15	C.Y.	\$30.00	\$450.00	\$25.00	\$375.00
7	Additional Geotexture (A.O.B.E.)	50	C.Y.	\$2.00	\$100.00	\$30.00	\$1,500.00
<b>TOTAL BASE BID</b>						\$277,495.00	\$297,303.00 1
A-1	State the amount to be added to the Base BID for adding the Work identified as "Add Alternate No. 1" on Sheets 5 of 14, 7 of 14, 9 of 14, and 13 of 14	1	L.S.	\$99,290.00	\$99,290.00	\$66,836.00	\$66,836.00
<b>ADD ALTERNATE 1</b>						\$99,290.00	\$66,836.00
<b>TOTAL BID W/ADD ALTERNATE 1</b>						\$376,785.00	\$364,139.00 2

**PROJECT: Main Street Sidewalks (South)  
Town of Durham**

**TradeMark Contractors LLC**

ITEM NO.	ITEM	APPROX QUAN.	UNIT MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED TOTAL
1	All WORK included in the Contract Documents except for WORK included under Item Nos. 2 through 7 below	1	L.S.	\$410,150.00	\$410,150.00
2	Additional Excavation (A.O.B.E.)	15	C.Y.	\$20.00	\$300.00
3	Rock Excavation	60	C.Y.	\$100.00	\$6,000.00
4	Additional Granular Fill (A.O.B.E.)	15	C.Y.	\$60.00	\$900.00
5	Additional 3/4" Crushed Stone (A.O.B.E.)	15	C.Y.	\$65.00	\$975.00
6	Additional Trench Excavation (A.O.B.E.)	15	C.Y.	\$20.00	\$300.00
7	Additional Geotexture (A.O.B.E.)	50	C.Y.	\$15.00	\$750.00
<b>TOTAL BASE BID</b>					<b>\$419,375.00</b>
A-1	State the amount to be added to the Base BID for adding the Work identified as "Add Alternate No. 1" on Sheets 5 of 14, 7 of 14, 9 of 14, and 13 of 14	1	L.S.	\$138,500.00	\$138,500.00
<b>ADD ALTERNATE 1</b>					<b>\$138,500.00</b>
<b>TOTAL BID W/ADD ALTERNATE 1</b>					<b>\$557,875.00</b>